
STAGE SPACE PROVIDERS & CONTACTASSISTANCE NEEDS

Special thanks to our friends in Detroit who created the BizGrid, from which we directly derived this West Michigan version. Visit www.StartChart.org to learn more.
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THE FOLLOWING ORGANIZATIONS, ALL LOCATED WITHIN OUR 

REGION, ARE HERE TO HELP PEOPLE TAKE THEIR IDEAS 

FURTHER. 

FIND CONTACT INFORMATION BELOW FOR SERVICES THAT 

HELP LAUNCH IDEAS INTO BUSINESSES. 

These Educational Partners offer a variety of services to non-student entrepreneurs. Please contact them to learn more.

GRAND VALLEY STATE UNIVERSITY CENTER FOR ENTREPRENEURSHIP
Shorouq Almallah
almallas@gvsu.edu

MUSKEGON COMMUNITY COLLEGE - FAB LAB
David Stradal
david.stradal@muskegoncc.edu

laurie@startgarden.com 
Laurie Supinski5X5 NIGHT

5x5night.com

MUSKEGON ANGELS
muskegonangels.com eseif411@gmail.com

Eric Seifert

SPRING GR
springgr.com attah@springgr.com

Attah Obande

GRAND RAPIDS AREA
BLACK BUSINESSES
grabblocal.com info@grabblocal.com

Jamiel Robinson

SCORE GRAND RAPIDS
grandrapids.score.org scoregr@gmail.com

Assigned By Need

RENDE PROGRESS CAPITAL 
rendeprogresscapital.com jhender@rendeprogresscapital.com

John Hendershot 

GRAND RAPIDS
INVENTORS NETWORK
grinventors.org schappell.jr@gmail.com

Steve Chappell

SBA
sba.gov brian.picarazzi@sba.gov

Brian Picarazzi

LINC
lincup.org jeremy@lincrev.org

Jeremy DeRoo

GRAND ANGELS
grandangels.org wylliej@grandangels.org

Janet Wyllie

WAKESTREAM VENTURES
wakestreamventures.com kim@wakestreamventures.com

Kim Pasquino

WEST MICHIGAN
HISPANIC CHAMBER 
hccwm.org guillermo@hccwm.org

Guillermo Cisneros

MUSKEGON INVENTORS
NETWORK
muskegoninventorsnetwork.org jeff@maleceng.com

Jeff Malec

MICHIGAN VETERAN 
ENTREPRENEUR LAB 
gvsu.edu/mve cowiej@gvsu.edu

Julie Cowie

KITCHEN 242
kitchen242.com kitchen242@shorelinecity.com

Renae Hesselink

SCORE MUSKEGON
scoremuskegon.org mlcc@muskegon.org

Assigned By Need

LOCAL FIRST
localfirst.com elissa@localfirst.com

Elissa Hillary

NORTHERN INITIATIVES
northerninitiatives.org dwest@northerninitiatives.org

Dennis West

OPPORTUNITY RESOURCE FUND
oppfund.org tpetersen@oppfund.org

Tyler Petersen

SURGE POWERED BY
LAKESHORE ADVANTAGE
lakeshoreadvantage.com amanda.chocko@lakeshoreadvantage.com

Amanda Chocko 

DOWNTOWN MARKET
INCUBATOR KITCHEN
downtownmarketgr.com ryanb@downtownmarketgr.com

Ryan Bolhuis

APPLIED MEDICAL 
DEVICE INSTITUTE 
gvsu.edu/amdi dawdyb@gvsu.edu

Bonnie Dawdy 

DOWNTOWN GRAND 
RAPIDS INC. 
downtowngr.org kkitavi@downtowngr.org

Kyama Kitavi 

GRAND RAPIDS PUBLIC LIBRARY 
grpl.org sassarian@grpl.org

Steve Assarian

GRAND RAPIDS AREA
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
grandrapids.org dantev@grandrapids.org

Dante Villareal

GROW
growbusiness.org bnawara@growbusiness.org

Bonnie Nawara

SBDC
sbdcmichigan.com garnered@gvsu.edu

Ed Garner

START GARDEN
startgarden.com laurie@startgarden.com 

Laurie Supinski

THE STARTING BLOCK
startingblock.biz tsbi1@frontier.com

Ron Steiner

MICHIGAN WOMEN FORWARD
miwf.org judy@miwf.org

Judy Welch

MUSKEGON 
INNOVATION HUB
gvsu.edu/mihub riccok@gvsu.edu

Kevin Ricco


